O’Fallon CRICKET LEAGUE

Date – 06/05/2010 ( 14-over match)
Result: Blues won by 7 wickets
Toss: 

Umpires: Chargers & falcons
Man of the Match: Vijay
PV Blazers Innings (14 overs maximum)  

	
	Name
	Dismissal
	Runs
	4’s
	6’s

	1
	Ashish
	b) Sameer
	0
	
	

	2
	Raju
	c) bhaskar b) Vijay
	5
	1
	

	3
	Venkat
	b) Vijay
	5
	
	

	4
	Ravi
	c) bhaskar b) Gautam
	9
	
	

	5
	Shashank
	c) bhaskar b) Sivaji
	2
	
	

	6
	Anand
	c) bhaskar b) Gautam
	0
	
	

	7
	Uday
	Not Out
	20
	1
	1

	8
	Srini
	RunOut
	12
	2
	

	9
	Shekar
	b) Vijay
	0
	
	

	10
	Rami (super sub)
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Extras
	
	
	
	

	
	Total
	14 overs
	62 AO
	4
	1


Blues Bowling

	
	Name
	Overs
	Maidens
	Runs
	Wickets

	1
	Sameer
	3
	
	14
	2

	2
	Vijay
	3.3
	1
	12
	3

	3
	Sivaji
	3
	
	19
	1

	4
	Gautam
	2
	
	8
	2

	5
	Siva
	1
	
	4
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	


Blues Innings (14 overs maximum)  

	
	Name
	Dismissal
	Runs
	4’s
	6’s

	1
	Naren
	Notout
	35
	4
	1

	2
	Bhaskar
	b) Uday
	9
	
	

	3
	Siva
	Noutout 
	11
	2
	

	4
	Pari
	
	
	
	

	5
	Jagadish
	
	
	
	

	6
	Santosh
	
	
	
	

	7
	Sivaji
	
	
	
	

	8
	Sameer
	
	
	
	

	9
	Vijay
	
	
	
	

	10
	Gautam (super sub)
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Extras
	
	
	
	

	
	Total
	8.2 overs
	64/1
	
	


PV Blazers Bowling

	
	Name
	Overs
	Maidens
	Runs
	Wickets

	1
	Rami
	3
	
	22
	

	2
	Uday
	2
	
	12
	1

	3
	Srini
	2
	
	13
	

	4
	Shashank
	1
	
	4
	

	5
	Ashish
	0.2
	
	12
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	


